
Youth Climbing Series 2023 17/09/2023, 10:08

TCA The Mothership

16 September 2023 - Round 1

Boulder Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Freyja Royall-Meekel 6 8 7 10 1 100 100 1

Freya Weston 6 8 7 13 2 80 80 2

Ellie Maltby 6 8 11 9 3 65 65 3

Alexandra Hopton 5 7 8 11 4 55 55 4

Valerie JasmineTang 5 6 5 6 5 51 51 5

Sophie Vermaak 5 6 6 7 6 47 47 6

Connie Stockley 5 6 7 12 7 43 43 7

Rosa Gambles-McLagan 4 6 7 6 8 40 40 8

A

9 competitors (total)

Rank

South West (North)

Female E

Rank
Best 3 

Points



Youth Climbing Series 2023 17/09/2023, 10:08

TCA The Mothership

16 September 2023 - Round 1

Boulder Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Rory Penlington-Young 8 8 16 11 1 100 100 1

Arlo Main 7 8 10 8 2 80 80 2

Jake Brackley 6 7 9 7 3 65 65 3

Ruben Barraclough 5 7 5 7 4 55 55 4

Rune Fry 5 7 7 12 5 51 51 5

Max Phillips 5 6 9 13 6 47 47 6

A

6 competitors (total)

Rank

South West (North)

Male E

Rank
Best 3 

Points



Youth Climbing Series 2023 17/09/2023, 10:08

TCA The Mothership

16 September 2023 - Round 1

Boulder Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Tessa Nixon 6 7 7 7 1 = 90 90 = 1 =

Charlotte Talbot 6 7 7 7 1 = 90 90 = 1 =

Nel Stemplewski 6 7 9 9 3 65 65 3

Isla Coupland 6 7 10 8 4 55 55 4

Evie Hanrahan 5 7 5 9 5 51 51 5

Rosie Atkinson 5 7 6 7 6 47 47 6

Bea Hume-Smith 3 6 5 9 7 43 43 7

Molly Blackwell 2 6 2 7 8 40 40 8

Lea Dobramysl 2 4 4 5 9 37 37 9

A

11 competitors (total)

Rank

South West (North)

Female D

Rank
Best 3 

Points



Youth Climbing Series 2023 17/09/2023, 10:08

TCA The Mothership

16 September 2023 - Round 1

Boulder Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Mason Burnett 6 7 10 7 1 100 100 1

Finn Wellingham 5 7 9 9 2 80 80 2

Ethan Haines 4 7 5 9 3 65 65 3

Charles Morgan 4 7 6 8 4 55 55 4

Matthew Dredge 4 6 5 9 5 51 51 5

Connor Mcilveen 2 5 2 6 6 47 47 6

Nicholas Ireland 2 5 2 11 7 43 43 7

Josh Reynolds 1 5 2 8 8 40 40 8

A

10 competitors (total)

Rank

South West (North)

Male D

Rank
Best 3 

Points



Youth Climbing Series 2023 17/09/2023, 10:08

TCA The Mothership

16 September 2023 - Round 1

Boulder Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Rose Glover-Webb 5 6 6 12 1 100 100 1

Maya Nania Bayliss 4 5 5 8 2 80 80 2

Chloe McLean 4 4 5 4 3 65 65 3

Alice Newby 4 4 12 5 4 55 55 4

Martha Bayliss 3 4 9 9 5 51 51 5

Freya Morris 2 4 6 6 6 47 47 6

Mya Southwell 1 2 1 3 7 43 43 7

A

8 competitors (total)

Rank

South West (North)

Female C

Rank
Best 3 

Points



Youth Climbing Series 2023 17/09/2023, 10:08

TCA The Mothership

16 September 2023 - Round 1

Boulder Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Max Browne 8 8 13 8 1 100 100 1

Oliver Cross 4 5 7 7 2 80 80 2

Isaac Bancroft 4 5 9 8 3 65 65 3

Hannes Kirwan 4 4 7 4 4 55 55 4

Sam Wilkinson 4 4 8 4 5 51 51 5

Toby Edwards 3 4 11 13 6 47 47 6

Kaiden Morgan 3 3 4 4 7 43 43 7

Noah Swain-Knight 3 3 6 5 8 40 40 8

Leo Mitchell 2 4 5 7 9 37 37 9

A

12 competitors (total)

Rank

South West (North)

Male C

Rank
Best 3 

Points



Youth Climbing Series 2023 17/09/2023, 10:08

TCA The Mothership

16 September 2023 - Round 1

Boulder Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Rosa Wall 6 6 12 6 1 100 100 1

Martha Frost-Mullen 4 8 4 17 2 80 80 2

Abigail Huband 4 5 7 6 3 65 65 3

Izzy Baddeley 4 4 4 4 4 55 55 4

Amy Middlebrough 3 6 4 7 5 51 51 5

Evie Coupland 3 5 3 9 6 = 45 45 = 6 =

Eva Minney 3 5 3 9 6 = 45 45 = 6 =

Chloe Blackwell 3 5 5 10 8 40 40 8

Lucy Wilkinson 3 5 6 11 9 37 37 9

Saffron Klinkenberg 3 4 4 7 10 34 34 10

Aiya Doust 3 4 5 4 11 31 31 11

Orla Urquhart 3 4 7 6 12 28 28 12

Catherine Shepherd 2 4 2 5 13 26 26 13

Emily Thomson 2 4 2 7 14 24 24 14

Sophie Fleet 2 4 4 8 15 22 22 15

Aoife McMahon 1 3 1 3 16 20 20 16

Molly While 1 2 3 2 17 18 18 17

A

18 competitors (total)

Rank

South West (North)

Female B

Rank
Best 3 

Points



Youth Climbing Series 2023 17/09/2023, 10:08

TCA The Mothership

16 September 2023 - Round 1

Boulder Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Henry Lovegrove 5 7 8 9 1 100 100 1

Finlay Kelly 5 6 10 10 2 80 80 2

Daniel Head 5 5 8 5 3 65 65 3

Benjamin Marsh 4 5 8 5 4 55 55 4

Chip Tranter-Jones 3 6 6 13 5 51 51 5

Alfie Cobbold 3 6 7 12 6 47 47 6

Toby Haines 2 6 2 9 7 43 43 7

Charlie Axtell 2 5 2 8 8 40 40 8

David Schofield 2 4 2 4 9 37 37 9

Edward Newby 2 4 2 7 10 34 34 10

Arthur Ellis 2 4 3 8 11 31 31 11

Finley Tippetts 2 3 2 3 12 28 28 12

Oscar Davis 2 2 2 2 13 26 26 13

A

19 competitors (total)

Rank

South West (North)

Male B

Rank
Best 3 

Points



Youth Climbing Series 2023 17/09/2023, 10:08

TCA The Mothership

16 September 2023 - Round 1

Boulder Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Emma Little 6 8 7 8 1 100 100 1

Lily Stirling 3 7 3 11 2 80 80 2

Sophia Bailey 3 6 3 9 3 65 65 3

Charlotte Edge 3 6 4 12 4 55 55 4

Bella Holyoake 3 5 3 6 5 51 51 5

Saskia Watson 3 5 3 7 6 47 47 6

Dulcie Troy 3 5 3 8 7 43 43 7

Niamh Taylor 3 4 5 11 8 40 40 8

A

11 competitors (total)

Rank

South West (North)

Female A

Rank
Best 3 

Points



Youth Climbing Series 2023 17/09/2023, 10:08

TCA The Mothership

16 September 2023 - Round 1

Boulder Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Guy Garrett-Cox 7 8 8 8 1 100 100 1

Oliver Jagroop 7 8 10 10 2 80 80 2

Ted Rosedale 7 8 12 9 3 65 65 3

Lucas Melia 6 7 10 12 4 55 55 4

Matthew Volanthen 5 7 6 10 5 51 51 5

Archie Morgan 5 6 5 7 6 47 47 6

Theo Pope 5 6 11 11 7 43 43 7

Noah Morris-Ridout 4 6 7 7 8 40 40 8

Finlay Alfer 4 6 13 16 9 37 37 9

Tomos Diaz 3 6 4 6 10 34 34 10

A

11 competitors (total)

Rank

South West (North)

Male A

Rank
Best 3 

Points



17/09/2023, 10:09Youth Climbing Series 2023 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Freyja Royall-Meekel 1 100.0 100.0 1

Freya Weston 2 80.0 80.0 2

Ellie Maltby 3 65.0 65.0 3

Alexandra Hopton 4 55.0 55.0 4

Valerie Jasmine Tang 5 51.0 51.0 5

Sophie Vermaak 6 47.0 47.0 6

Connie Stockley 7 43.0 43.0 7

Rosa Gambles-McLagan 8 40.0 40.0 8

Sofka Bacchus .0 9

Series 

Rank

Climb-off

South West (North)

Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4

Rank Rank Rank Rank

Female E - 9 competitors (total)



17/09/2023, 10:09Youth Climbing Series 2023 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Rory Penlington-Young 1 100.0 100.0 1

Arlo Main 2 80.0 80.0 2

Jake Brackley 3 65.0 65.0 3

Ruben Barraclough 4 55.0 55.0 4

Rune Fry 5 51.0 51.0 5

Max Phillips 6 47.0 47.0 6

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

Male E - 6 competitors (total)

South West (North)

Climb-off Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time



17/09/2023, 10:09Youth Climbing Series 2023 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Tessa Nixon 1 = 90.0 90.0 = 1 =

Charlotte Talbot 1 = 90.0 90.0 = 1 =

Nel Stemplewski 3 65.0 65.0 3

Isla Coupland 4 55.0 55.0 4

Evie Hanrahan 5 51.0 51.0 5

Rosie Atkinson 6 47.0 47.0 6

Bea Hume-Smith 7 43.0 43.0 7

Molly Blackwell 8 40.0 40.0 8

Lea Dobramysl 9 37.0 37.0 9

Heidi Slade .0 = 10 =

Molly Thomas .0 = 10 =

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Female D - 11 competitors (total)

South West (North)

Count 

Back

Climb-off



17/09/2023, 10:09Youth Climbing Series 2023 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Mason Burnett 1 100.0 100.0 1

Finn Wellingham 2 80.0 80.0 2

Ethan Haines 3 65.0 65.0 3

Charles Morgan 4 55.0 55.0 4

Matthew Dredge 5 51.0 51.0 5

Connor Mcilveen 6 47.0 47.0 6

Nicholas Ireland 7 43.0 43.0 7

Josh Reynolds 8 40.0 40.0 8

Luka Bacchus .0 = 9 =

Dougie Taylor .0 = 9 =

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

South West (North)

Climb-offMale D - 10 competitors (total)



17/09/2023, 10:09Youth Climbing Series 2023 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Rose Glover-Webb 1 100.0 100.0 1

Maya Nania Bayliss 2 80.0 80.0 2

Chloe McLean 3 65.0 65.0 3

Alice Newby 4 55.0 55.0 4

Martha Bayliss 5 51.0 51.0 5

Freya Morris 6 47.0 47.0 6

Mya Southwell 7 43.0 43.0 7

Shirley Jo Slade .0 8

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

South West (North)

Climb-offFemale C - 8 competitors (total)



17/09/2023, 10:09Youth Climbing Series 2023 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Max Browne 1 100.0 100.0 1

Oliver Cross 2 80.0 80.0 2

Isaac Bancroft 3 65.0 65.0 3

Hannes Kirwan 4 55.0 55.0 4

Sam Wilkinson 5 51.0 51.0 5

Toby Edwards 6 47.0 47.0 6

Kaiden Morgan 7 43.0 43.0 7

Noah Swain-Knight 8 40.0 40.0 8

Leo Mitchell 9 37.0 37.0 9

Leo Blake .0 = 10 =

Leo Kissell .0 = 10 =

Ian Martinez Vidal .0 = 10 =

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

South West (North)

Climb-offMale C - 12 competitors (total)



17/09/2023, 10:09Youth Climbing Series 2023 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Rosa Wall 1 100.0 100.0 1

Martha Frost-Mullen 2 80.0 80.0 2

Abigail Huband 3 65.0 65.0 3

Izzy Baddeley 4 55.0 55.0 4

Amy Middlebrough 5 51.0 51.0 5

Evie Coupland 6 = 45.0 45.0 = 6 =

Eva Minney 6 = 45.0 45.0 = 6 =

Chloe Blackwell 8 40.0 40.0 8

Lucy Wilkinson 9 37.0 37.0 9

Saffron Klinkenberg 10 34.0 34.0 10

Aiya Doust 11 31.0 31.0 11

Orla Urquhart 12 28.0 28.0 12

Catherine Shepherd 13 26.0 26.0 13

Emily Thomson 14 24.0 24.0 14

Sophie Fleet 15 22.0 22.0 15

Aoife McMahon 16 20.0 20.0 16

Molly While 17 18.0 18.0 17

Mary-Jane Zwinkels .0 18

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

South West (North)

Climb-offFemale B - 18 competitors (total)



17/09/2023, 10:09Youth Climbing Series 2023 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Henry Lovegrove 1 100.0 100.0 1

Finlay Kelly 2 80.0 80.0 2

Daniel Head 3 65.0 65.0 3

Benjamin Marsh 4 55.0 55.0 4

Chip Tranter-Jones 5 51.0 51.0 5

Alfie Cobbold 6 47.0 47.0 6

Toby Haines 7 43.0 43.0 7

Charlie Axtell 8 40.0 40.0 8

David Schofield 9 37.0 37.0 9

Edward Newby 10 34.0 34.0 10

Arthur Ellis 11 31.0 31.0 11

Finley Tippetts 12 28.0 28.0 12

Oscar Davis 13 26.0 26.0 13

Alex Briard .0 = 14 =

Benjamin Delamotte .0 = 14 =

Leo Hudson .0 = 14 =

Robert Logan .0 = 14 =

Toby Luker .0 = 14 =

Ben Miles .0 = 14 =

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

South West (North)

Climb-offMale B - 19 competitors (total)



17/09/2023, 10:09Youth Climbing Series 2023 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Emma Little 1 100.0 100.0 1

Lily Stirling 2 80.0 80.0 2

Sophia Bailey 3 65.0 65.0 3

Charlotte Edge 4 55.0 55.0 4

Bella Holyoake 5 51.0 51.0 5

Saskia Watson 6 47.0 47.0 6

Dulcie Troy 7 43.0 43.0 7

Niamh Taylor 8 40.0 40.0 8

Madeleine Evans .0 = 9 =

Ella Miles .0 = 9 =

Iris Taylor .0 = 9 =

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

South West (North)

Climb-offFemale A - 11 competitors (total)



17/09/2023, 10:09Youth Climbing Series 2023 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Guy Garrett-Cox 1 100.0 100.0 1

Oliver Jagroop 2 80.0 80.0 2

Ted Rosedale 3 65.0 65.0 3

Lucas Melia 4 55.0 55.0 4

Matthew Volanthen 5 51.0 51.0 5

Archie Morgan 6 47.0 47.0 6

Theo Pope 7 43.0 43.0 7

Noah Morris-Ridout 8 40.0 40.0 8

Finlay Alfer 9 37.0 37.0 9

Tomos Diaz 10 34.0 34.0 10

Jacob Wickham .0 11

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

South West (North)

Climb-offMale A - 11 competitors (total)


